Contents

1

Introduction: multinational enterprises, innovation and
geography in todays’ globalized world

PARTI MULTINATIONALS, LOCATION AND

INNOVATION: FOUNDATIONS AND
EXTENSIONS

Old and new(er) theories of multinational enterprises: selected
perspectives and the search for location

Firm location behaviour in theory: extensions to multiplant
and multinational firms

The sources of innovation: the firm and the local system

PARTII MULTINATIONALS AND THE CHANGING

R~ N W

ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY OF GLOBALIZATION

Multinationals, variety of geographies and evolution
Globalization and multinationals in a historical process
Multinationals, connectivity and global cities
Multinationals, emerging economies and the changing
economic geography

Conclusions: review of the arguments and implications for
future research

Bibliography
Index

33

68
136

193
244
284
320
353

379
457



