Contents

1	Introduction: multinational enterprises, innovation and geography in todays' globalized world		1
PA	RT I	MULTINATIONALS, LOCATION AND INNOVATION: FOUNDATIONS AND EXTENSIONS	
2	Old and new(er) theories of multinational enterprises: selected perspectives and the search for location		33
3	Firm location behaviour in theory: extensions to multiplant and multinational firms		68
4		purces of innovation: the firm and the local system	136
PA	RT II	MULTINATIONALS AND THE CHANGING ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY OF GLOBALIZATION	
5	Multi	nationals, variety of geographies and evolution	193
6	Globa	lization and multinationals in a historical process	244
7	Multinationals, connectivity and global cities		284
8	Multinationals, emerging economies and the changing		
	econo	mic geography	320
9	Conclusions: review of the arguments and implications for		
	future research		353
Bił	Bibliography		
	Index		457